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CURSO FORMACAO DE LIDERES — 12 TURMA

ALUNOS APROVADOS

ADELIANA DAL PONT

ADRIANO ANALDINO FLOR

ALEX FABIANO WEHRLE

ANA CRISTINA ESPINDOLA

ANA MARIA L. P. SCHIRMER

ANDRE FABIANO DE SA DA SILVEIRA
ANDRE FRANCISCO

ANGELA MARIA NUNES

ARNALDO EMILIO DA SILVA

. AURI TADEU BORGES
. CAMILO PAGANI MARTINS

. CARLA REJANE GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA
. CARLOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA CALDAS
. DANIEL DOS SANTOS

. EDSON ZUBIZARRETA DE AMORIM

. EDVALDO BISPO DE BARROS JUNIOR
. ELAISA ANA STOCCO

. ERNEI ANTONIO TRIERVEILER

. GILBERTO MARTINS

. HAMILTON REGINALDO

. JEAN FABIO VIEIRA TABORDA

. JOAQUIM ANGELO SIQUEIRA

. JONAS MANOEL MACHADO

. JOSE MAURI BASTOS

. JOSE ROBERTO QUINTINO

. JOSUE OCKER DA SILVA

. KAROLINE FIDELIS DE OLIVEIRA

. LEDIO COELHO

. LUCAS SCHWEITZER

. LUIZ ALBERTO SCHMITT DA LUZ

. LUIZ CARLOS KONS

. MANOEL ABREU

. MARCELO MULLER

. MARCELO OSVALDO NASCIMENTO

. MARCIA DA SILVA

. MARCIO BARZOTO

. MARCOS ANTONIO SOARES



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

MARCOS FELIPPE

MAURICIO LUIZ SCHMITT
MAURO PEREIRA MOREIRA

MERI TEREZINHA DE MELO HANG
NEIDE MARIZA SANGIOVO

OLVIR FAVARETTO

PAULO ROMUALDO WEISS
PEDRO ANTONIO DE SOUZA
RICARDO DE ALBUQUERQUE PORTO
RODRIGO DE ANDRADE

ROSA DE LIMA H. REGINALDO
ROSANA MAJOLO

ROSANA MARIA OSTROSKI
SANDERSON ALMECI DE JESUS
VALMOR JOAQUIM COELHO
WILLIAN QUADROS DA SILVA



